O~NO OIS WNPF

N -

e
SREBwo~N~oobwNeEk

(=Y
w

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Alexander Muller - Rundenkampfleiter - 66497 Contwig, Mithlbachstr. 34
Tel. 06332 / 50334 privat / Fax 06332 / 569258

E-Mail: alex.muellerO1@t-online.de

Bezirksliga West
Tabelle Luftgewehr 2017

3. Wettkampf: 22.10.2017

Ergebnisse:

Verein

SV Stambach 3
SV Minchweiler
SGi Fischbach
SG Rodalben

SV Munchweiler 2
SV Heltersberg
SV Stambach 4
SSV Merzalben

Tageswertung:
Rottmann Bernd
Bergemann Jdrg
Matheis Franz

SV Stambach 3
SV Minchweiler

SG Rodalben
SV Stambach 4

SV Stambach 3
SGi Fischbach
SG Rodalben

Einzelwertung:

Name
Bergemann Jorg
Rottmann Bernd
Klein Tobias
Schieler Harald
Matheis Franz
Rieth Timo
Kempf Jan
Schafer Claus
Kreher Alexander
Bauerle Alexandra
Laborenz Udo
Klemm Dominik
Helfrich Jochen
Wafzig Sabine
Hoffelder Volker
Przewosnik Tim
Stephan Dominic
Bauerle Marcus
Muller Alexander
Przewosnik Ralf
Wagner Dominik

Verein

SGi Fischbach
SV Stambach 3
SV Minchweiler
SV Stambach 3
SG Rodalben

SV Heltersberg
SGi Fischbach
SG Rodalben

SV Minchweiler
SV Minchweiler 2
SV Stambach 3
SSV Merzalben
SV Munchweiler
SV Minchweiler 2
SGi Fischbach
SV Heltersberg
SV Stambach 4
SV Minchweiler 2
SV Stambach 3
SV Heltersberg
SV Stambach 4

Bezirksliga West LG 2017.Xs

1119
1117
1103
1066

1L.WK
1120
1100
1102
1093
1093
1069
1058
1044

381
378
377

1.WK
380
372
377
379
366
367
363
374
361
369
369
364
362
366
359
354
352
358
351
348
345

2.WK
1121
1110
1113
1083
1076
1100
1067
1038

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

2.WK
377
378
379
379
367
372
377
368
368
364
364
372
361
355
359
367
361
357
349
361
352

Seite 1

1110 SGi Fischbach
1092 SV Heltersberg
1103 SV Minchweiler 2
1027 SSV Merzalben

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
1119
1117
1110
1103
1103
1092
1066
1027

3.WK
378
381
372
369
377
371
368
364
375
371
369
364
370
371
364
361
363
361
369
360
364

4WK 5WK 6.WK

Total
3.360
3.327
3.325
3.279
3.272
3.261
3.191
3.109

Total
1.135
1.131
1.128
1.127
1.110
1.110
1.108
1.106
1.104
1.104
1.102
1.100
1.093
1.092
1.082
1.082
1.076
1.076
1.069
1.069
1.061

Schnitt
1.120,00
1.109,00
1.108,33
1.093,00
1.090,67
1.087,00
1.063,67
1.036,33

Schnitt
378,33
377,00
376,00
375,67
370,00
370,00
369,33
368,67
368,00
368,00
367,33
366,67
364,33
364,00
360,67
360,67
358,67
358,67
356,33
356,33
353,67
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Grof3 Hans-Jurgen
Naab Yannik
Schmenger Elke
Flicker Jannik
Lenhart Jannik
Klemm Bernhard
Wafzig Jurgen
Rieth Thomas
Klein Lothar

Wolf Rainer

Weilthauptel Andreas

SG Rodalben
SGi Fischbach
SG Rodalben
SV Stambach 4
SV Stambach 4
SSV Merzalben
SV Minchweiler 2
SV Heltersberg
SSV Merzalben
SV Minchweiler
SSV Merzalben

Bezirksliga West LG 2017.Xs

353
348
335
351
355
338
337
322
340

340

348
354
347
345
354
345
344
332
321
363

Seite 2

357
352
362
339
323
338
338
343
312
370
325

1.058 352,67
1.054 351,33
1.044 348,00
1.035 345,00
1.032 344,00
1.021 340,33
1.019 339,67
997 332,33
973 324,33
733 366,50
665 332,50
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/O!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
- #DIV/0!
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